WMCS-080 Series Timing Belt Driven Linear Modules
Ordering Code
WM C S - TB - 080 - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Model Drive Unit Size Stroke Lead Driving Side Mounting Kit
Model
Mounting Kit
Assembly
4 - Stroke
0000 : Maximum 4750 mm
Sm = Se + 2.Ss
Ss = 50 mm
Sm : Movement Stroke
Se : Safety Stroke
Movement Stroke
In addition to the desired movement stroke, it is recommended to leave a space on both sides until
2xPitch.
80
1 - Model
WMCS : Timing Belt Driven Linear Module
2 - Drive Unit
TB : Timing Belt
3 - Size
WMCS - TB - 080
5 - Lead
200 : 200 mm/rev
SsSeSs
1
WMCS-080 Series Trigger Compact Modules
Ordering Code
WM C S - TB - 080 - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Model Drive Unit Size Stroke Lead Driving Side Mounting Kit
Model
Mounting Kit
Assembly
070 : Ø70 motor mounting 090 : 90 motor mounting00 : Without Motor (Standard)
4XØ5,50
Ø70
60
6
0
8
0
Note 1 : Please contact for differentmotor types and mounting sizes.
Note 2 : Please contact for to use gearbox.
8 - Mounting Kit Assembly
80
4XØ5,50
Ø90
6 - Driving Side
00- Standard
7 - Mounting Kit Model
WDAK :Axial Kit00 : Without Mounting (Standard)
02 03 04 05
2
01